
Kalka Institute for Research and Advanced Studies 
Alaknanda, New Delhi-19 

TIME TABLE FOR BCA FIFTH SEMESTER   [Effective From 21 JULY – 2015] 

 
9:00-
9:15 

9:30-
10:20 

10:20-
10:35 

10:35-
11:30 

11:30-
12:15 

12:15-
1:00 

1:00-
1:30 

1:30-
2:20 

2:20- 
3:00 

3:00-
3:50 

MON 
 

A 
S 
S 
E 
M 
B 
L 
Y 

CG  
 

B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

LAB 1 OS E1 E2 E3  
 
L 
U 
N 
C 
H 

ECOMM MP MP 

TUE 
CG LAB 1 OS E1 E2 E3 ECOMM MP MP 

WED 
CG LAB 1 OS E1 E2 E3 ECOMM MP MP 

THU 
CG LAB 1 OS E1 E2 E3 ECOMM MP MP 

FRI 
CG LAB 1 OS E1 E2 E3 ECOMM MP      TUT 

SAT 
CG LAB 1 OS E1 E2 E3      LIB SPORTS SPORTS 

 SUBJECT

THEROY PAPERS                                      FACULTY                                                                                 
                                                                                  

1. BCA 301 OPERATING SYSTEM(OS)             
2. BCA 303 COMPUTER GRAPHICS(CG)        
3. BCA 305 E- COMMERCE(E-COM)              

***ELECTIVES (SELECT ANY ONE) 
1. BCA 311  ADVANCE COMPUTER NETWORKS (ACN)      

                                                                                                  

                                                                                       
2. BCA 313   WEB BASED PROGRAMMING (WP)   
3. BCA 315BUSINESS ECONOMICS (BE)   
4.  BCA 307 SOFTWARE TESTING (ST)  
5. BCA 309 MICROPROCESSOR (MP) 

          PRACTICALS 
1.  BCA 351 PRACTICAL – IX CG LAB    
2. BCA 355*SUMMER PROJECT/ TRAINING (SPT) 

3. BCA 357 MINOR PROJECT(MP)     



Kalka Institute for Research and Advanced Studies 
Alaknanda, New Delhi-19 

 

TIME TABLE FOR BCA THIRD SEMESTER   [Effective From 217 JULY – 2015] 

 9:00-
9:15 

9:30-
10:20 

10:20-
10:35 

10:35-
11:30 

11:30-
12:20 

12:20-
1:10 

1:10-
1:30 

1:30-
2:20 

2:20-
3:00 

3:00-3:50 

MON  
A 
S 
S 
E 
M 
B 
L 
Y 

OOPS  
 

B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

MATHS C++ LAB VB LAB  
 
L 
U 
N 
C 
H 

FEDT CA PA 

TUE OOPS MATHS C++ LAB VB LAB FEDT CA PA 

WED OOPS MATHS C++ LAB VB LAB FEDT CA PA 

THU OOPS MATHS C++ LAB VB LAB FEDT CA PA 

FRI OOPS MATHS C++ LAB VB LAB FEDT CA PA 

SAT PA MATHS C++ LAB VB LAB FEDT          LIB SPORTS 
/CCA 

 

SUBJECT 

THEROY PAPERS 
1. BCA 201  MATHEMATICS – III                               
2. BCA 20    COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE(CA)         
3. BCA 20    FRONT END DESIGN TOOL VB.NET(FEDT) 
4. BCA 207   PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING(PA)      
5. BCA 209 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING     

                    C++.                                                     

 
PRACTICALS 

1. BCA 251 PRACTICAL – V .NET LAB  
2. BCA 253 PRACTICAL – VI C++ LAB   
3. BCA 255       SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT SKILLS 

 

 



Kalka Institute for Research and Advanced Studies 
Alaknanda, New Delhi-19 

TIME TABLE FOR BCA FIRST SEMESTER [Effective From 1August – 2015] 

 
9:00 
-9:15 

9:30-10:20 
10:20 
10:35 

10:35-
11:30 

11:30-
12:20 

12:20-
1:10 

1:10-
1:30 

1:30-2:20 2:20-3:00 3:00-3:50 

MON 

A 
S 
S 
E 
M 
B 
L 
A 
 

ICIT 

     B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

PHYSICS 
TC 

MATHS 

L 
U 
N 
C 
H 

C-PROG IT LAB C LAB 

TUE 
ICIT 

PHYSICS 
TC 

MATHS C-PROG 
IT LAB C LAB 

WED 
ICIT 

PHYSICS TC MATHS C-PROG 
IT LAB 

C LAB 

THU 
ICIT 

PHYSICS TC MATHS C-PROG 
IT LAB C LAB 

FRI 
ICIT 

PHYSICS TC MATHS C-PROG 
IT LAB C LAB 

SAT ICIT PHYSICS TC MATHS C-PROG SPORTS/CCA LIB 

 
SUBJECT 

THEROY PAPERS 
1. BCA 101    MATHEMATICS – I                              
2. BCA 103 TECHNICAL COMMUNICATION(TC) 
3. BCA 105   INTRODUCTION TO PROGRAMMING  

                         LANGUAGE USING C                                    
4. BCA 107  INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS  
                            & IT(ICIT)                                            

5. BCA 109 PHYSICS                                         
PRACTICALS 

1. BCA 151 PRACTICAL – I C PROG. LAB 
2. BCA 153 PRACTICAL – II IT LAB            
3. BCA 155        COMMUNICATION SKIL
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